© 2018/03/15, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH                                                     DALI ROT
DALI ROT
rotary switch
Datasheet
Control Module
Rotary knob for controlling
brightness and colour in DALI-
systems

works as application controller, the function is
described in this datasheet.
Purchase Order Information
Art.Nr. 86459822: DALI ROT, rotary switch
insert for switching and dimming DALI systems
Art.Nr. 86459822-TW: DALI ROT TW, rotary
switch insert for switching, dimming and
colour temperature adjustment in DALI
systems
Art.Nr. 86459822-RGB: DALI ROT RGB, rotary
switch insert for switching, dimming and
adjusting colour in DALI systems
Art.Nr. 86459822-CH: DALI ROT, rotary switch
insert for switching and dimming DALI
systems, suitable for back boxes in Switzerland
(Feller)
Art.Nr. 86459822-TW-CH: DALI ROT TW CH,
rotary switch insert for switching, dimming
and colour temperature adjustment in DALI
systems, suitable for back boxes in Switzerland
(Feller)
Art.Nr. 86459822-RGB-CH: DALI ROT RGB CH,
rotary switch insert for switching, dimming
and adjusting colour in DALI systems, suitable
for back boxes in Switzerland (Feller)
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z01: accessory – cover and
rotary knob (white)
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z02: accessory – cover and
rotary knob (black)
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z03: accessory – adapter for
6mm shaft
Additional Information and
Equipment
DALI-Cockpit – free configuration tool from